
SELIN YAMAN      
Producer 
m:  0417 568 677       
e: selin@sibelpictures.com 
w: selinyaman.com 
   
SHORT BIO:  
With a deep love of storytelling and collaboration, Selin Yaman is a highly respected screen producer who 
has worked across television, film and advertising since the mid 1990s. Selin possesses a unique ability to 
synthesise her experience to find clarity in complexity and focus in uncertainty. These invaluable skills are 
applied with humour and compassion in all areas of her work - be it script development, production 
challenges, project crisis management or competing priorities between stakeholders.   
 
CAREER SUMMARY: 
In addition to the producing credits & inhouse roles below, I have worked as a freelance producer, 
managing business affairs and production across documentary, factual, entertainment and TV 
commercial projects.  I have degrees in Media Studies (RMIT) and Business Administration (AFTRS), have 
studied Screenwriting (RMIT) and screenplay development (Arista with Film Vic & Script Factory with Screen 
Australia). I am an alumni of the Rotterdam Producers Lab and a recipient of the Women in Leadership 
Development grant from the Natalie Miller Fellowship and VicScreen and am in active development on a 
slate of feature films.   
 
TELEVISION COMMERCIALS 
Selected Producing Credits only.  

 
 

YEAR NAME DIRECTOR AGENCY 
2024 
 
 
 
2024 
 
2023 
 
 
2023 
 
 
2023 
 
 
2023 
 
 
 
2023 
 
 
2022 
 
 
2022 
 
 
2022 
 

Energy Safe Victoria 
“Before You Know 
It” 
 
Old Gold  
 
Nintendo 
Spring/Summer 
 
Nintendo 
“Celebrity” 
 
Nintendo 
Autumn/Winter 
 
McCain Pizza 
“Like You Made It” 
 
 
McCain “Nothing 
Special” 
 
Nintendo 
Spring/Summer 
 
Isuzu “Playtime” 
 
 
Ingham “World of 
Good” 

Ben Saunders 
 
 
 
Ben Saunders 
 
Ben Saunders 
 
 
Ben Saunders 
 
 
Ben Saunders 
 
 
Will Horne 
 
 
 
Will Horne 
 
 
Ben Saunders 
 
 
David Rittey 
 
 
William Horne 
 

SDWM 
 
 
 
Ogilvy/Hogarth 
 
Leo Burnett 
 
 
Leo Burnett 
 
 
Leo Burnett 
 
 
Cummins & 
Partners 
 
Cummins & 
Partner 
 
 
Leo Burnett 
 
 
Fenton 
Stephens 
 
Get George  
 



 
2021 
 
 
 
2020 
 
 
2021 
 
 
2019 
 
 
 
2019 
 
 
2019 
 
2019 
 
 
2019 
 
 
2018 
 
 
2018 
 
 
 
 
2018 
 
 
2018 
 
 
2018 
 
2018 
 
 
2018  
 
 
 
2018 
 
 
 
2018 
 
 
2017 
 

 
Isuzu “Next 
generation of 
Safety” 
 
Dairy Australia 
“Enjoy” 
 
Citipower “Good 
People in Power” 
 
Victoria’s Big Build 
“Putting the Pieces 
Together” 
 
VB “Solar” 
 
 
PTV “Safety You 
Can See” 
 
Quit “Quite” 
 
Rate My Agent 
 
 
Deadly Questions 
Campaign 
 
The Natural 
Confectionary 
Company 
“Dinosaurs” 
 
Durotuss/Difflam 
 
 
Specsavers “Pricless 
Eyes” 
 
TAC Toward Zero  
 
Bodiology 
 
 
Pure Blonde “2xU” 
 
 
 
Myer “Spring” 
 
 
 
McCain “Shake 
Shake” 
 
Medibank “On 
Demand” 

 
David Rittey 
 
 
 
Will Horne 
 
 
Will Horne 
 
 
Ben Saunders 
 
 
 
Christopher Tovo 
 
 
Ben Saunders 
 
 
David Rittey 
 
Ben Saunders 
 
 
Richard Frankland 
 
 
Dogboy 
 
 
 
 
Dogboy 
 
 
Aaron Wilson 
 
 
David Rittey 
 
Nick Roberton 
 
 
Nick Robertson 
 
 
 
Guy Franklin 
 
 
 
Ben Saunders 
 
 
Ben Saunders 
 

 
Fenton 
Stephens 
 
 
Elmwood 
 
 
BWM Dentsu 
 
 
VML 
 
 
 
Clemenger 
Melbourne 
 
VML 
 
3 Wise Men 
 
SDWM 
 
 
Clemenger 
Melbourne 
 
Ogilvy 
Melbourne 
 
 
 
 
Special Group 
 
 
Cummins & 
Partners 
 
SDWM 
 
Clemenger 
Melbourne 
 
Clemenger 
Melbourne 
 
 
Clemenger 
Melbourne 
 
 
Cummins & 
Partners 
 
TBWA 
 



 
2017 
 
 
2017 
 
2017 
 
2016 
 
 
2016 
 
 
2016 
 
 
2016 
 
2016 
 
2015 
 
 
2016 
 
 
2016 
 
 
2016 
 
2015 
 
2015 
 
2015 
 
2015 
 
2015 
 
2015 

 
Victoria’s Big Build 
“Plan B” 
 
Special K “Stay 
Strong” 
John West 
 
Visit Victoria 
 
 
Ford “Q2” 
Campaign 
 
Sprite “Brand” 
 
 
Ford “Q1” 
 
Ford Q4 
 
Toyota Legendary 
Moments 
 
Ford “Q3” 
 
 
AHM 
 
 
Myer Give Registry 
 
iSelect 
 
AFL “Play” 
 
William Hill 
 
iSelect  
 
iSelect Qantas 
 
Toyota Legendary 
Moments 

 
Ben Saunders 
 
 
Angie Bird 
 
Aaron Wilson 
 
Nick Robertson 
 
 
Dogboy 
 
 
Dogboy 
 
 
Dogboy 
 
Dogboy 
 
Dogboy 
 
 
Dogboy 
 
 
Grantley Smith 
 
 
Angie Bird 
 
Micca Delaney 
 
Micca Delaney 
 
Dogboy 
 
Dogboy 
 
Dogboy 
 
Boyd 
Hicklin/Dogboy 

 
VMLY&R 
 
 
JWT Sydney 
 
Gemba 
 
Cummins & 
Partners 
 
JWT 
Melbourne 
 
McCann 
Sydney 
 
JWT 
Melbourne 
Gemba 
 
JWT 
Melbourne 
 
Clemenger 
Melbourne 
 
Clemenger 
BBDO 
 
Leo Burnett 
 
Cummins & 
Partners 
Fenton 
Stephens 
Leo Burnett 
 
Leo Burnett 
 
CHE 
  
Gemba 

 
2015 

 
Ryobi  - Power of 
One Plus & 36v 

 
David Rittey 

 
Fenton 
Stephens  

 
 
2014 

 
 
Western Power  

 
 
David Rittey 

 
 
The Brand 
Agency Perth 
 

2014 Drug & Alcohol 
Office “I See” 

David Rittey The Brand 
Agency Perth 
 

2014 Good Sports  David Rittey Gemba 
 



2014 Kmart “Kids” Lachlan Dickie BWM 
 

2014 Kmart “Living” Lachlan Dickie BWM  
 

2013 Sky TV “My Sky” Lachlan Dickie DDB Auckland 
 
2013 

 
Dettol “The Little 
Things” 

 
David Rittey  

 
Momentum 

 
2013 

 
Liddells  

 
Lachlan Dickie 

 
Marmalade 
 

2013 Movieworld “Fr. Movieworld  
                 “         “Fright Nights” 
 

Lachlan Dickie CHE 

2013 NDIS – Launch 
 

David Rittey  303 Lowe Perth 

2013 Nurofen “Kids” David Rittey Havas 
Worldwide 
 

2011 Dulux “The Surf Club 
Project” 

Jono Hill & Mark 
Molloy (with Alice 
Grant) 
 

Clemenger 
Melbourne 
 

2011 The Snickers Sessions Jono Hill Clemenger 
Melbourne 
 

2011 Nokia “Wrestler’ Jono Hill  R/GA London 
 
  
 
TELEVISION  
Selected Producing Credits only.  Complete production credits available on request.   

YEAR   TITLE/FORMAT/BROADCASTER   CREDIT 

2011  THE BAZURA PROJECT    Producer 
Arts/Comedy  
ABC – 6 X 26 minutes 

2005 – 2009 ROCKWIZ     Line Producer 
Music  
SBS - 6 x Series  

2004 JOHN SAFRAN VS GOD    Producer 
Comedy/ Documentary 
SBS – 8 x 26 minutes 

2002 JOHN SAFRAN’S MUSIC JAMBOREE  Producer 
Comedy/ Documentary 
SBS – 10 x 26 minutes 

FILM 
Producing Credits only.  Complete production credits available on request.   

YEAR TITLE/DIRECTOR/GENRE    CREDIT 

2016 THERE ARE NO OTHERS    Producer 
Art Project 
Dir: Amy Gebhardt 



2011 BETWEEN HOME    Assoc. Producer 
Feature Documentary  
Dir: Jack Rath 

2010 – 2011 murundak: SONGS OF FREEDOM  Producer: Post Prod. 
Feature Documentary    (covering mat leave) 
Dir: Natasha Gadd & Rhys Graham 
Producer: Philippa Campey 

2009 PINATA      Producer 
Drama (17 minutes) 
Dir: Sian Davies 

2009 INK      Producer   
Animation (12 minutes) 
Dir: Justine Wallace 
 

2006 ON THE OTHER OCEAN    Producer 
Drama (7 minutes) 
Dir: Amiel Courtin-Wilson 
 

SELECTED AWARDS/FESTIVALS  

In 2016 There Are No Others won the Helpmann Award  

In 2009 & 2010 INK won Best Australian Animation at MIAF in 2010; Best Animation, Best Screenplay 
and Best Sound Design at St Kilda Film Festival in 2010 and screened and won prizes at dozens of other 
festivals around the world including LA Shorts Fest, Sitges Film Festival, Uppsala Film Festival & Revelation 
Perth.  

In 2009 PINATA screened at Melbourne International Film Festival & St Kilda Film Festival 

In 2006 ON THE OTHER OCEAN screened at Melbourne International Film Festival and Adelaide Film Fesital 

In 2005 JOHN SAFRAN VS GOD won AFI Awards for Best Comedy Series & Most Innovative Concept and 
was nominated for a Logie.   

In 2003 JOHN SAFRAN’S MUSIC JAMBOREE also won AFI Awards for Best Comedy Series & Most Innovative 
Concept and also won an AWGIE award for Best Comedy Script. 

 
 
RELEVANT EMPLOYMENT HISTORY  

2022 – 2024  Inhouse Senior Producer 
   Airbag Productions  

2015   Guest Lecturer 
   VCA – Masters of producing 

2011 – 2015  In-House Producer   
Exit Films 

2010 & 2011  Guest Lecturer 
 RMIT – Faculty of Communications 

2005 – 2008 Head of Production – Television 
Renegade Films  



2000 – 2001 Production Secretary on US Productions “Blonde & Childstar” 
Production Assistant on feature film “Til Human Voices Wake Us” 

1999 Production Assistant on feature film “He Died with A Felafel In His Hand” 

1997 – 1999  Halo Films 
 In-House Production Coordinator 

1996   Station Manager RMITV (channel 31) 

1995   Program Manager RMITV (channel 31) 
 

Referees available on request.   

 

	


