SELIN YAMAN

Producer

m: 0417 568 677

e: selin@sibelpictures.com

w: selinyaman.com

SHORT BIO:

With a deep love of storytelling and collaboration, Selin Yaman is a highly respected screen producer who has worked across television, film and advertising since the mid 1990s. Selin possesses a unique ability to synthesise her experience to find clarity in complexity and focus in uncertainty. These invaluable skills are applied with humour and compassion in all areas of her work - be it script development, production challenges, project crisis management or competing priorities between stakeholders.

CAREER SUMMARY:

In addition to the producing credits & inhouse roles below, I have worked as a freelance producer, managing business affairs and production across documentary, factual, entertainment and TV commercial projects. I have degrees in Media Studies (RMIT) and Business Administration (AFTRS), have studied Screenwriting (RMIT) and screenplay development (Arista with Film Vic & Script Factory with Screen Australia). I am an alumni of the Rotterdam Producers Lab and a recipient of the Women in Leadership Development grant from the Natalie Miller Fellowship and VicScreen and am in active development on a slate of feature films.

TELEVISION COMMERCIALS

Selected Producing Credits only.

<u>YEAR</u> 2024	NAME Energy Safe Victoria "Before You Know It"	<u>DIRECTOR</u> Ben Saunders	<u>AGENCY</u> SDWM
2024	Old Gold	Ben Saunders	Ogilvy/Hogarth
2023	Nintendo Spring/Summer	Ben Saunders	Leo Burnett
2023	Nintendo "Celebrity"	Ben Saunders	Leo Burnett
2023	Nintendo Autumn/Winter	Ben Saunders	Leo Burnett
2023	McCain Pizza "Like You Made It"	Will Horne	Cummins & Partners
2023	McCain "Nothing Special"	Will Horne	Cummins & Partner
2022	Nintendo Spring/Summer	Ben Saunders	Leo Burnett
2022	Isuzu "Playtime"	David Rittey	Fenton Stephens
2022	Ingham "World of Good"	William Horne	Get George

2021	Isuzu "Next generation of Safety"	David Rittey	Fenton Stephens
2020	Dairy Australia "Enjoy"	Will Horne	Elmwood
2021	Citipower "Good People in Power"	Will Horne	BWM Dentsu
2019	Victoria's Big Build "Putting the Pieces Together"	Ben Saunders	VML
2019	VB "Solar"	Christopher Tovo	Clemenger Melbourne
2019	PTV "Safety You	Ben Saunders	VML
2019	Can See"	D D	3 Wise Men
	Quit "Quite"	David Rittey	SDWM
2019	Rate My Agent	Ben Saunders	
2018	Deadly Questions Campaign	Richard Frankland	Clemenger Melbourne
2018	The Natural Confectionary Company "Dinosaurs"	Dogboy	Ogilvy Melbourne
2018	Durotuss/Difflam	Dogboy	Special Group
2018	Specsavers "Pricless Eyes"	Aaron Wilson	Cummins & Partners
2018	TAC Toward Zero	David Rittey	SDWM
2018	Bodiology	Nick Roberton	Clemenger Melbourne
2018	Pure Blonde "2xU"	Nick Robertson	Clemenger Melbourne
2018	Myer "Spring"	Guy Franklin	Clemenger Melbourne
2018	McCain "Shake Shake"	Ben Saunders	Cummins & Partners
2017	Medibank "On Demand"	Ben Saunders	TBWA

2017	Victoria's Big Build "Plan B"	Ben Saunders	VMLY&R
2017	Special K "Stay Strong"	Angie Bird	JWT Sydney
2017	John West	Aaron Wilson	Gemba
2016	Visit Victoria	Nick Robertson	Cummins & Partners
2016	Ford "Q2" Campaign	Dogboy	JWT Melbourne
2016	Sprite "Brand"	Dogboy	McCann Sydney
2016	Ford "Q1"	Dogboy	JWT Melbourne
2016	Ford Q4	Dogboy	Gemba
2015	Toyota Legendary Moments	Dogboy	JWT Melbourne
2016	Ford "Q3"	Dogboy	Clemenger Melbourne
2016	AHM	Grantley Smith	Clemenger BBDO
2016	Myer Give Registry	Angie Bird	Leo Burnett
2015	iSelect	Micca Delaney	Cummins & Partners
2015	AFL "Play"	Micca Delaney	Fenton Stephens
2015	William Hill	Dogboy	Leo Burnett
2015	iSelect	Dogboy	Leo Burnett
2015	iSelect Qantas	Dogboy	CHE
2015	Toyota Legendary Moments	Boyd Hicklin/Dogboy	Gemba
2015	Ryobi - Power of One Plus & 36v	David Rittey	Fenton Stephens
2014	Western Power	David Rittey	The Brand Agency Perth
2014	Drug & Alcohol Office "I See"	David Rittey	The Brand Agency Perth
2014	Good Sports	David Rittey	Gemba

2014	Kmart "Kids"	Lachlan Dickie	BWM
2014	Kmart "Living"	Lachlan Dickie	BWM
2013	Sky TV "My Sky"	Lachlan Dickie	DDB Auckland
2013	Dettol "The Little Things"	David Rittey	Momentum
2013	Liddells	Lachlan Dickie	Marmalade
2013	Movieworld "Fright Nights"	Lachlan Dickie	CHE
2013	NDIS – Launch	David Rittey	303 Lowe Perth
2013	Nurofen "Kids"	David Rittey	Havas Worldwide
2011	Dulux "The Surf Club Project"	Jono Hill & Mark Molloy (with Alice Grant)	Clemenger Melbourne
2011	The Snickers Sessions	Jono Hill	Clemenger Melbourne
2011	Nokia "Wrestler"	Jono Hill	R/GA London

TELEVISION

Selected Producing Credits only. Complete production credits available on request.

YEAR	TITLE/FORMAT/BROADCASTER	<u>CREDIT</u>
2011	THE BAZURA PROJECT Arts/Comedy ABC – 6 X 26 minutes	Producer
2005 – 2009	ROCKWIZ Music SBS - 6 x Series	Line Producer
2004	JOHN SAFRAN VS GOD Comedy/ Documentary SBS – 8 x 26 minutes	Producer
2002	JOHN SAFRAN'S MUSIC JAMBOREE Comedy/ Documentary SBS – 10 x 26 minutes	Producer

FILM

Producing Credits only. Complete production credits available on request.

<u>YEAR</u>	TITLE/DIRECTOR/GENRE	<u>CREDIT</u>
2016	THERE ARE NO OTHERS Art Project Dir: Amy Gebhardt	Producer

2011 BETWEEN HOME Assoc. Producer

Feature Documentary

Dir: Jack Rath

2010 - 2011murundak: SONGS OF FREEDOM Producer: Post Prod. (covering mat leave)

Feature Documentary

Dir: Natasha Gadd & Rhys Graham

Producer: Philippa Campey

2009 **PINATA** Producer

> Drama (17 minutes) Dir: Sian Davies

2009 Producer

> Animation (12 minutes) Dir: Justine Wallace

ON THE OTHER OCEAN 2006 Producer

> Drama (7 minutes) Dir: Amiel Courtin-Wilson

SELECTED AWARDS/FESTIVALS

In 2016 There Are No Others won the Helpmann Award

In 2009 & 2010 INK won Best Australian Animation at MIAF in 2010; Best Animation, Best Screenplay and Best Sound Design at St Kilda Film Festival in 2010 and screened and won prizes at dozens of other festivals around the world including LA Shorts Fest, Sitges Film Festival, Uppsala Film Festival & Revelation Perth.

In 2009 PINATA screened at Melbourne International Film Festival & St Kilda Film Festival

In 2006 ON THE OTHER OCEAN screened at Melbourne International Film Festival and Adelaide Film Festal

In 2005 JOHN SAFRAN VS GOD won AFI Awards for Best Comedy Series & Most Innovative Concept and was nominated for a Logie.

In 2003 JOHN SAFRAN'S MUSIC JAMBOREE also won AFI Awards for Best Comedy Series & Most Innovative Concept and also won an AWGIE award for Best Comedy Script.

RELEVANT EMPLOYMENT HISTORY

2022 - 2024Inhouse Senior Producer

Airbag Productions

2015 **Guest Lecturer**

VCA – Masters of producing

In-House Producer 2011 - 2015

Exit Films

2010 & 2011 **Guest Lecturer**

RMIT - Faculty of Communications

Head of Production – Television 2005 - 2008

Renegade Films

2000 – 2001	Production Secretary on US Productions "Blonde & Childstar" Production Assistant on feature film "Til Human Voices Wake Us"
1999	Production Assistant on feature film "He Died with A Felafel In His Hand"
1997 – 1999	Halo Films In-House Production Coordinator
1996	Station Manager RMITV (channel 31)
1995	Program Manager RMITV (channel 31)

Referees available on request.